LAND VAN AALST HOFSTADE

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(44771)

Best at
Const at

UYTTENDAELE JOZEF

LI MBOURG VESLEY

VAN GAVER TOVEMARNI K
PLATTEEUW BRANDENO
PLATTEEUW BRANDENO
VAN GAVER TOVEMARNI K
VERCAUTEREN PAUL

DE MEYER- BODDAERT
VERHEUEN PATRI CK
VAN GAVER TOVEMARNI K
DE WOLF DORI NDA

VAN GAVER TOVEMARNI K
VAN EXTERGEM RCELS
CALLEBAUT GEERT

DE WOLF FREDERI K
VAN GAVER TOVEMARNI K
VAN GAVER TOVEMARNI K
LI EVENS REG NALD
LORI E FRANS

DE MEYER- BODDAERT
VLAEM NCK YVES

VAN GAVER TOVEMARNI K
VAN DER LI NDEN- MATHI A
DRI EGHE ETI ENNE

DE VI JLDER MARTI N
VERCAUTEREN PAUL
CORTHALS ETI ENNE
VERCAUTEREN PAUL

DE WOLF DORI NDA
PLATTEEUW BRANDENO
VAN G JSEGHEM & ZCOON
COLBRANDT ANDRE
CALLEBAUT CEERT

NUEL WLLY & WM
PLATTEEUW BRANDENO
NUEL WLLY & WM
COLBRANDT ANDRE

VAN HOORENBEECK LOUI S
LORI E FRANS

MATTHI JS- DE LOCR
UYTTENDAELE JOZEF
SLOTS DI DI ER&DAI SY
VENKEN M CHEL&FRANCES
DRI EGHE ETI ENNE

DE MEYER- BODDAERT
FAKET ANDRE

VAN EXTERGEM RCELS
CALLEBAUT GUY&ALFONS
DE VI JLDER MARTI N

D HONDT FREDDY

BUYST MARC

COLBRANDT ANDRE

DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSMA
VAN DE VELDE STEVEN
PLATTEEUW BRANDENO
DE VI JLDER MARTI N
VAN EXTERGEM RCELS
D HONDT FREDDY
COOVAN MARC

VAN HOORENBEECK LOUI S
LI EVENS REG NALD
UYTTENDAELE JOZEF
VAN GAVER TOVEMARNI K
VAN GAVER TOVEMARNI K
DE MEYER- BODDAERT

LI MBOURG WESLEY

VAN GAVER TOVEMARNI K
GOVAERT PAUL

LI MBOURG WESLEY

Bl ESEMAN RAF
CALLEBAUT GUY&ALFONS
PLATTEEUW BRANDENO
VAN | MPE HECTOR

Geneent
Local it

SCHELLE
BUGGENH
MOORTSE
W CHELE
W CHELE
MOORTSE
OVERMER
HAMVE
SCHELLE
MOCRTSE
W CHELE
MOORTSE
W CHELE
HERDERS
OUDEGEM
MOCRTSE
MOORTSE
SMETLED
SMETLED
HAMVE
SCHOONA
MOORTSE
LEDE
SCHELLE
OCRDEGE
OVERMER
MASSEME
OVERMER
W CHELE
W CHELE
SCHOONA
BOTTELA
HERDERS
ERPE

W CHELE
ERPE
BOTTELA
BAASROD
SMETLED
MOORTSE
SCHELLE
LEDE
BERLARE
SCHELLE
HAMVE
VLI ERZE
W CHELE
HERDERS
OCRDECGE
OVERMER
ZELE
BOTTELA
HOFSTAD
ERPE- ME
W CHELE
OCRDEGE
W CHELE
OVERMER
U TBERG
BAASRCD
SMETLED
SCHELLE
MOORTSE
MOCRTSE
HAMVE
BUGCGENH
MOCORTSE
SCHOONA
BUGCGENH
BUGCGENH
HERDERS
W CHELE
LEDE
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639173
646032
631060
639942

2

2
644588
652837
639521

3
640133

4
640242
638594
641271
5
6
635471
635241
2
641229
7
637258
638665
634484
2
634770
3
2
3
640386
631769
2
634103
4
2
2
647398
2
631053
2
636618
642405
2
3
630837
2
638605
2
643393
648539
3
637143
633457

10
640154
3
644686
2

6
636983

Ri ng JR
Bague AN

415675519
401882618
420721019
416383416
423893316
407088018
405123519
413841419
402787817
420711619
416325416
407080218
400202618
405193119
308949719
420723719
416351617
408841319
405178215
423831717
417934416
407739817
422135317
408987519
415602419
405124319
402231818
405304619
405267419
405270419
405561219
400074719
405200019
405517219
405259019
422133517
400070819
401297418
400681618
420451219
415675019
405570119
405120719
408986719
410068517
422313917
400186018
403846715
415606919
408937019
423854916
400072219
400431818
421166118
400146918
402300118
405092119
408935519
405141019
406609215
408844319
415676919
407081118
407091518
413848719
401880918
420723619
400071118
401888218
401394118
405001819
400149518
418971919

Snel h.
Vit esse



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

LI EVENS REG NALD

DE MEYER- BODDAERT

DE VI JLDER MARTI N

DE ROUCK ALI DOR

D HONDT FREDDY

DRI EGHE ETI ENNE

VAN HOORENBEECK LOUI S
VAN EXTERGEM RCELS
D HONDT FREDDY

VAN DRI ESSCHE LUC

DE WOLF FREDERI K
VAN HOORENBEECK LQUI S
PLATTEEUW BRANDENO
PLATTEEUW BRANDENO
VAN G JSEGHEM & ZCOON
NOEL WOUTER & STEVEN
BUYST MARC

DE WOLF FREDERI K

DE WOLF DORI NDA

DE BRABANDER BOB

DE WOLF DORI NDA
PLATTEEUW BRANDENO
VAN GAVER TOVEBMARNI K
VAN VOSSOLE W LFRI ED
DE ROUCK ALI DOR
PLATTEEUW BRANDENO
SLOTS DI DI ER&DAI SY
DE ROUCK ALI DOR

VAN VOSSOLE W LFRI ED
VAN GAVER TOVEMARNI K
VAN G JSEGHEM & ZOON
MATTHI JS- DE LOCR
VAN VOSSOLE W LFRI ED
VAN EXTERGEM RCELS
VAN VOSSOLE W LFRI ED
VAN GAVER TOVEMARNI K
VAN G JSEGHEM & ZOON
BUYST MARC

VAN HOORENBEECK LOUI S
COLBRANDT ANDRE
CALLEBAUT FRANCO S
DAl Xl LE- DEBRUXELLES
VERCAUTEREN PAUL

DE ROUCK ALI DOR

DAl Xl LE- DEBRUXELLES
DE MEYER- BODDAERT
PLATTEEUW BRANDENO
LORI E FRANS

DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSVA
VAN | MPE HECTOR

VAN GAVER TOVEMARNI K
VAN G JSEGHEM & ZOON
VAN GAVER TOVEMARNI K
VLAEM NCK' YVES
CORTHALS ETI ENNE
PLATTEEUW BRANDENO

LI EVENS REG NALD

LI MPENS LUC

DE MEYER- BODDAERT

DE VI JLDER MARTI N
PLATTEEUW BRANDENO
DAl Xl LE- DEBRUXELLES
DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSMA
VAN HOORENBEECK LOUI S
CALLEBAUT FRANCO S
CALLEBAUT FRANCO S
D HONDT FREDDY
CORTHALS ETI ENNE

DAl Xl LE- DEBRUXELLES
DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSMVA
VAN GAVER TOVEMARNI K
VAN GAVER TOVEMARNI K
MATTHI JS- DE LOCR

DE WOLF FREDERI K
VAN GAVER TOVEMARNI K
MATTHI JS AUGUST

DRI EGHE ETI ENNE

NUEL WLLY & WM

NI JS M CHEL

DE BRABANDER BOB

SMETLED
HAMVE

OCRDEGE
ST-LIEV
OVERMER
SCHELLE
BAASRCD
W CHELE
OVERMER
HOFSTAD
OUDEGEM
BAASROD
W CHELE
W CHELE
SCHOONA
G JZECE
ZELE

OUDEGEM
W CHELE
ZELE

W CHELE
W CHELE
MOCRTSE
BUGGENH
ST-LIEV
W CHELE
LEDE

ST-LIEV
BUGGENH
MOORTSE
SCHOONA
MOORTSE
BUGGENH
W CHELE
BUGGENH
MOORTSE
SCHOONA
ZELE

BAASROD
BOTTELA
MELDERT
W CHELE
OVERMER
ST-LIEV
W CHELE
HAMVE

W CHELE
SMETLED
HOFSTAD
LEDE

MOORTSE
SCHOONA
MOCORTSE
SCHOONA
MASSEME
W CHELE
SMETLED
HAALTER
HAMVE

OCRDEGE
W CHELE
W CHELE
HOFSTAD
BAASRCD
MELDERT
MELDERT
OVERMER
MASSEME
W CHELE
HOFSTAD
MOCRTSE
MOORTSE
MOORTSE
OQUDEGEM
MOORTSE
SCHOONA
SCHELLE
ERPE

H LLEGE
ZELE
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640440

626824

408846919
423832217
416692616
421400615
413374417
400625618
401298418
400187418
400564618
414062817
405016319
414810317
400148418
311906119
405007619
418747419
427211015
405019019
400081018
423291118
405268119
405247819
420726819
427541914
428086914
405240919
403721515
428243913
422660119
420708717
210460915
410485919
414835017
405092419
402450419
420710819
400393218
423280417
401298218
400073219
405580219
423260017
418946919
431419912
422183219
413845719
424247517
408791319
412196717
406290618
407081318
400391218
407084918
413134717
415642119
424247217
400672718
414079919
423832317
411710817
311904819
422199019
405220319
414813017
405585719
423244517
408936919
415641719
402852918
416395116
407086218
420730519
410485219
400313918
420725517
405390119
408987419
422133317
420902217
423292418

. 32040
. 48570
. 31390
. 25430
. 40480
. 36210
. 45051
. 38580
. 42000
. 36330
. 40330
. 46371
. 39450
. 40200
. 41020
. 40490
. 49130
.42190
. 41401
. 49410
. 42571
. 42540
. 34240
. 50500
. 32030
. 44000
. 40590
. 32280
. 51590
. 36080
. 45350
. 36371
. 53070
. 46140
. 53270
. 38110
. 47360
. 55430
. 55451
. 40500
. 48130
. 49380
. 54150
. 38140
. 51020
. 03260
. 50580
. 47150
. 49300
. 49241
. 43400
. 53570
. 44560
. 55430
. 49310
. 54550
. 50420
. 45250
. 09200
. 52070
. 57470
. 58120
. 55220
. 05340
. 57280
. 57380
. 02130
. 54480
. 00450
. 57400
. 51460
. 51490
. 52251
. 02510
. 52570
. 02140
. 00440
. 56170
. 49130
. 10440

1055.
1054.
1054.
1053.
1053.
1053.
1052.
1051.
1051.
1050.
1050.
1049.
1049.
1048.
1048.
1047.
1047.
1047.
1046.
1045.
1044.
1044.
1044.
1043.
1042.
1042.
1041.
1041.
1041.
1041.
1040.
1040.
1039.
1038.
1038.
1037.
1036.
1036.
1034.
1034.
1033.
1033.
1032.
1031.
1031.
1030.
1030.
1029.
1028.
1028.
1028.
1026.
1026.
1024.
1024.
1024.
1023.
1022.
1021.
1019.
1019.
1019.
1018.
1018.
1018.
1017.
1017.
1015.
1015.
1015.
1014.
1014.
1013.
1013.
1013.
1012.
1012.
1012.
1012.
1011.

4828
7492
5733
5814
3612
2943
5342
3580
2958
7889
3169
9169
5154
5123
0378
3765
3539
2865
5361
9358
3450
1214
1099
1995
4981
2508
9564
7771
2707
1241
2913
2801
3768
9604
8211
6148
8944
4739
5925
2739
5001
4418
5799
9000
1121
6325
5577
1470
4794
3844
3433
3419
2251
7913
6213
0437
7973
9655
1215
8794
3676
3489
8311
6154
2644
9941
6780
9571
2279
0977
9467
8650
8728
3065
0187
9804
5753
4858
2854
5737

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153



154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

169
170

NOEL WOUTER & STEVEN G JZECE
D HONDT FREDDY OVERMER
VAN LI MBERGEN GERT LEDE
UYTTENDAELE JOZEF SCHELLE
VAN DER LI NDEN- MATHI A LEDE

NUEL WLLY & WM ERPE

CALLEBAUT FRANCO S MELDERT
CALLEBAUT FRANCO S MELDERT
DE WOLF FREDERI K OUDEGEM

VENKEN M CHEL&FRANCES BERLARE
FAKET ANDRE VLI ERZE
VAN GAVER TOVEMARNI K MOORTSE
CALLEBAUT GUY&ALFONS HERDERS
COOVAN MARC U TBERG
PLATTEEUW BRANDENO W CHELE
CALLEBAUT GUY&ALFONS HERDERS

MATTHI JS- DE LOCOR MOCRTSE
DAl XI LE- DEBRUXELLES W CHELE
LI MBOURG WESLEY BUGCGENH
MATTHI JS AUGUST SCHOONA
MATTHI JS- DE LOCR MOORTSE
D HONDT FREDDY OVERMER

NOEL WOUTER & STEVEN G JZECE
VAN DER LI NDEN- MATHI A LEDE
VAN GAVER TOVEMARNI K MOORTSE
VAN DER LI NDEN- MATHI A LEDE
CALLEBAUT GUY&ALFONS HERDERS

BERCKMOES ROGER OCRDECGE
D HONDT FREDDY OVERMER
NI'JS M CHEL H LLEGE
VANDERSNI CKT PAUL SCHOONA
DE VI JLDER MARTI N OCRDEGE
LI MPENS LUC HAALTER
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402545518
400565418
405353219
400476918
405226919
424451716
423246517
405580519
308947819
405121519
422314017
420716719
412201517
405142619
311959719
403845115
410480919
402856518
401887318
412272217
420451019
413377417
414981917
418815816
407080518
405441919
400426718
411788817
408935319
407194718
400360818
402304618
414078819
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169
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